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Pos Bib

1 45

2 38
3 23
4 29
5 13
6 21
7 82
8 98
9 41
10 28
11 10
12 4
13 70
14 55
15 35
16 79
17 61
18 8
19 24
20 6
21 81
22 51
23 56
24 3
25 80
26 57
27 68
28 60
29 50
30 32
31 36
32 101
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Name

MURISON, Alexander
KINNEY, Nigel
MONETTE, Nick
BUCKOSKY, Kyle
MARCOTTE, Vincent
WANNOP, Scott
GOGUEN, Scott
INKSTER, Eric
KOBYLKA, Tomas
WORSFOLD, Chris
WORSFOLD, Maurice
KONINGS, Zachary
HILL, Andy

WONG, Wai-Ben

FRASER-MARAUN, Alexander

BRADFORD, Wayne
FAIRCLOUGH, Duncan
GADZHIIEV, Ruslan
GOLBECK, Ryan
MCADAMS, Rory
GRANT, John

RIMES, Colin
RICHARD, Normand

MALLIE, Johannes Daniel

WHITE, Chris
RICHARDSON, Sean
ANDERSON, Quinn

FITZMAURICE, Cameron

HOLCOMBE, Adam
WHITTLE, Michael

SHEFFIELD, Philip

DELANEY, Jay

Team

Trek Red Truck Racing
Langlois Brown Racing
Mighty Cycling

Trek Red Truck Racing
Langlois Brown Racing
Mighty Cycling
Independent

Cannondale pb Fortius
Gastown Cycling Association
Hewdog Racing

Hewdog Racing

Hewdog Racing

Gastown Cycling Association
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes
United Velo

Hewdog Racing

Hewdog Racing

Mighty Cycling

United Velo Race Team
Independent
Independent

Just Giver 4PD
Independent

Trek Red Truck Racing
Cannondale pb Fortius
Mighty Cycling

TaG Cycling Race Team
Hewdog Racing

Todd Cycling
Independent

Lost Boys Hit Squad

City
Vancouver

Vancouver
Victoria

Surrey

north vancouver
Vancouver
Maple \ridge
North Vancouver
Vancouver

Vancouver
Vancouver
Burnaby
Maple Ridge
Vancouver
Coquitlam
Vancouver
Vancouver

Vancouver
vancouver
SURREY
Vancouver
Vancouver
Richmond

West Vancouver
Vancouver
Richmond

StateProv

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia

Category Age

M1/2
M1/2
M1/2
M1/2
M1/2
M1/2
M1/2
M1/2
M1/2
M1/2
M1/2
M1/2
M1/2
M1/2
M1/2
M1/2
M1/2
M1/2
M1/2
M1/2
M1/2
M1/2
M1/2
M1/2
M1/2
M1/2
M1/2
M1/2
M1/2
M1/2
M1/2
M1/2

WTNC Glenlyon-730
June 18, 2019
M1/2 (Open)

27.30 km, 13 laps of 2.10 km, winner: 37:48 - 43.34 km/h

27
34
26
26
42
35
52
18
30
51
51
22
32
38
28
48
33
40
38
a7
39
a7
31
32
51
18
44
21
30
39
31
a1

Gender License

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

BC097957
BC090524
BC99563
BC090287
BC40510
BC98925
BC99780
BC090043
BC98857
BC095245
BC092862
BC40707
BC098232
BC99010
BC99218
BC40456
BC095849
BC99411
BC090124
BC097477
PR012249
BC091075
BC090566
BC99151
BC99053
BC99040
BC091922
BC093889
BC99231
BC090120
10054824178
BC090121

2019/06/21 11:51:56

NatCode UCIID

=E GBR
I#1 CAN
1“1 CAN
I+1 CAN
Il CAN
I#1 CAN
Il CAN
I#1 CAN
Il CAN
I#1 CAN
1“1 CAN
I+1 CAN
1“1 CAN
I+1 CAN
1“1 CAN
I+1 CAN
1“1 CAN
= UKR
1“1 CAN
== USA

1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN

100 133 672 87
100 146 005 04
100 525 670 11
100 077 475 53
100 039 143 36
100 539 401 65
100 033 867 95
100 491 856 50
100 537 942 61
100 514 917 25
100 514 889 94
100 584 459 18
100 553 291 84
100 060 261 08
100 535 882 38
100 504 309 87
100 535 741 91
100 606 348 82
100 401 985 01

100 145 191 63
100 531 454 72
100 539 408 72
100 597 039 85
100 548 255 92
100 488 957 61
100 581 897 75
100 549 979 70

100 519 995 59

Time
37:48

37:52
37:58

38:02

38:20
35:15
35:16
35:56
36:09
29:26

Gap
0'00"
0'05"
0'10"
011"

0'12"

km/h Lap1 Lap2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 13

43.34

43.25
43.14

43.07

" 42.73

42.89
42.87
42.08
41.82
42.81

2:49
2:48
2:49
2:49
2:46
2:46
2:49
2:49
2:50
2:31
2:47
2:48
2:47
2:48
2:46
2:49
2:50
2:48
2:49
2:50
2:50
2:48
2:50
2:49
2:49
2:49
2:46
2:50
2:49
2:50
2:47
2:46

2:43
2:45
2:43
2:43
2:49
2:49
2:49
2:47
2:47
3:06
2:49
2:48
2:51
2:48
2:50
2:50
2:49
2:49
2:47
2:47
2:47
2:50
2:48
2:50
2:49
2:48
2:52
2:49
2:47
2:49
2:49
2:51

2:55
2:55
2:55
2:56
3:00
2:50
2:57
2:56
2:57
2:58
2:57
2:56
2:57
2:57
2:58
2:57
2:57
3:00
3:01
2:55
2:59
2:56
2:56
3:00
2:57
2:57
2:56
2:50
2:56
2:57
2:58
2:50

2:54
2:53
2:53
2:55
3:04
3:04
3:00
3:02
3:00
3:03
3:05
3:01
3:04
3:00
3:04
3:01
3:04
3:00
2:59
3:04
3:01
3:03
3:03
3:03
3:01
3:03
3:05
3:.01
2:59
3:00
2:59
3:00

2:59
2:59
2:59
2:59
3:00
3:03
3:03
2:59
3:00
3:01
3:00
3:01
3:01
3:02
3:00
3:01
3:00
3:01
3:01
3:01
3:00
3:01
2:59
2:58
3:02
3:.01
3:03
2:58
3:01
3:03
3:03
3:02

3:00
2:59
2:59
3:00
3:02
3:02
3:04
3:04
3:01
3:02
3:04
3:02
3:01
3:03
3:04
3:02
3:02
3:03
3:02
3:04
3:03
3:02
3:04
3:03
3:02
3:02
3:02
3:02
3:03
3:.01
2:54
3:03

2:58  2:48
2:58 2:48
2:58  2:49
2:59 2:53
2:52 242
2:52 2:42
2:51 2:42
2:50 2:42
2:53 241
2:51 2:42
2:51 243
2:49 2:44
2:50 2:43
2:50 2:43
2:54  2:44
2:51 2:43
2:50 2:43
2:51 2:44
2:55  2:43
2:50 2:44
2:52  2:43
250 244
2:49  2:46
2:50 246
2:50 2:45
2:54 246
2:49  3:04
2:49

2:49

3:33

3:26
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Pos Bib
305
339
371
327
302
320
308
381
354
380
11 306
12 341
13 344
14 332
15 301
16 411
17 372
18 338
19 334
20 358
21 396
22 352
23 378
24 300
25 314
26 343
27 368
28 336
29 401
30 307
31 303
32 304
33 361
34 330
35 364
36 362

Name

LOEFFELHOLZ, Hans
OGRODNICZUK, Ethan
SCHELESNY, Thomas
KLASSEN, Jesse
INKSTER, Greg
MCBEATH, Evan
HILTS, lan

ANTHONY, Matthew
SOSNOWSKI, Emil-Peter
NACAUILI, Noel
SQUIRE, Chris
HORNLAND, Matthew
BRIONES, M
OUELLET, Anne
TAYLOR, Sonia
MICHAELS, Zachary
WELBOURN, Bob
COX, Matthew

=
CQOWO~NOOUAWNE

MCCLOSKEY, Paul
STOREY, Quinn
COPLEY, Tobin
BROWN, Suzie
CAMERON, Claire
OLSON, Ryan
BASTIAN, Trevor
HEWICK, Steven
GERTH, Jennifer
UTLEY, Kalum
WEGNER, Michael
RAHIM, Aaron
MATTHEWS, Krista
KENNING, Caroline
COHEN, Rebecca
MACARTHUR, Sarah
ENNS, Katherine
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COOPERWILLIAMS, Matthew

Team

SplitMango Racing
Independent

United Velo

Independant

VO2min

Cannondale pb Fortius
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Independent

United Velo

United Velo

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Mighty Cycling

United Velo

Fluevog's Crit Nasty
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Independent

DEVO pb Fortius
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Mighty Cycling
Cannondale pb Fortius

Gr?oup W Racing pb Duffin's Donuts

Fluevog's Crit Nasty
Independent

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Hewdog Racing
Fluevog's Crit Nasty
Super Vacation

Langlois Brown Racing
Independent

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Mighty Cycling

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Synergy Racing

Mighty Cycling

City

Kanata
Vancouver

Delta

maple ridge
North vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

West Vancouver
Vancouver

Delta
Vancouver
Vancouver

North Vancouver
Port Moody
Vancouver
Vancouver
Burnaby
Vancouver

Burnaby

Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
North Vancouver

Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

N

StateProv
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
Washington
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

British Columbia

WTNC Glenlyon-730
June 18, 2019

M3 (Open)

23.10 km, 11 laps of 2.10 km, winner: 33:43 - 41.12 km/h

Category Age Gender License

M3 50 Men ON74801

M3 18 Men BC091412
M3 52 Men PR011209
M3 38 Men PR010587
M3 54 Men BC090042
M3 17 Men BC40613

M3 47 Men BC98905

M3 22 Men BC40393

M3 33 Men BC40585

M3 39 Men PR011296
M3 57 Men BC99663

M3 36 Men BC097960
M3 39 Men PR011728
M3 36 Women BC99008

M3 30 Women BC40358

M3 21 Men BC40409

M3 48 Men BC090225
M3 46 Men BC99101

M3 54 Men BC090712
M3 43 Men BC002658
M3 18 Men BC090216
M3 53 Men BC098631
M3 33 Women 12345

M3 38 Women BC98977

M3 43 Men BC99593

M3 29 Men BC097979
M3 38 Men BC093184
M3 42 Women BC090094
M3 25 Men BC99134

M3 40 Men BC99649

M3 33 Men PRO12047
M3 31 Women BC99785

M3 34 Women BC98837

M3 31 Women PR011277
M3 29 Women TEMP

M3 28 Women BC99090

2019/06/21 11:51:56

NatCode UCIID

Il CAN 100 507 382 56
Il CAN
1 CAN
I CAN
I CAN
I CAN
Il CAN

100 609 497 30
100 491 855 49
100 483 199 26
100 364 548 06
100 870 808 23
Il CAN 100 876 234 17
= PHI
I CAN
1 CAN
= PHI
Il CAN
I CAN
1 CAN
Il CAN
I CAN
Il CAN
I CAN
1 CAN
Il CAN
I CAN
I CAN
k1 CAN
I CAN
Il CAN
I CAN
1 CAN
k1 CAN

100 582 338 31
100 490 874 38

100 161 355 28
100 362 320 09
100 869 232 96

100 597 096 45
100 374 485 49

100 461 426 78
100 621 582 87
100 125 783 55
100 031 390 43
100 765 726 89
100 506 756 12
100 538 032 54
100 072 135 48
100 750 224 10
100 596 976 22

I CAN
I CAN
1 CAN

100 608 583 86
100 724 084 60
100 374 453 17
100 596 556 87

Il CAN 100 749 548 13

0'07"
0'08"
0'09"
0'10"
0'11"
029"
0'46"
1'05"
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1lap
-1 lap

km/h Lap 1l Lap?2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 11

41.12 310 3:09 2:59 3:.07 311 3:06 2:50
" 3:09 308 259 3:06 306 305 2:52
" 3:09 3:10 3:00 3:08 3:.03 306 2:52
" 3:.09 3:08 2:59 3:06 3:04 306 2:52
" 3:09 3:09 2:58 3:.07 3:04 307 252
" 3:10 3:08 3:00 2:59 3:.04 3:07 2:50
41.09 3:10 3:.07 2:59 3:07 3:03 3:07 2:52
" 3:10 3:09 2:58 3:.08 3:04 307 2:52
" 3:10 3:07 2:59 3:06 3:.06 3:.07 2:52
" 3:10 3:09 2:58 3:08 3:04 3:07 2:52
41.08 3:10 3:.07 3:01 3:13 3:09 3:.05 253
" 3:09 3:09 3:01 3:.07 3:03 3:07 2:52
" 3:09 309 257 3:.07 3:02 308 2:53
" 3:10 3:09 3:01 3:07 3:06 306 2:52
" 3:09 3:09 3:00 3:07 3:04 307 252
" 3:10 309 3:00 3:06 3:07 307 251
41.05 3:11 3:.08 3:00 3:08 3:04 3:.07 252
" 3:11 3:08 3:00 3:07 3:04 310 2:52
" 3:10 3:06 2:59 3:.07 3:.04 3:07 2:53
" 3:09 309 301 3:08 303 307 2:53
41.04 3:.08 3:10 3:00 3:07 3:03 305 256
40.97 3:09 3:.08 3:01 3:07 3:05 3:.07 257
" 3:11 309 3:00 3:09 3:03 307 2:56
" 3:10 3:09 3:01 3:08 3:.03 307 2:56
40.94 3:09 3:.08 3:01 3:06 3:05 3:.05 3:.02
40.93 3:09 3:10 2:58 3:07 311 3:03 3:.03
" 3:10 3:09 3:01 3:07 3:02 3:08 2:58
40.89 3:10 3:09 3:00 3:09 3:04 3:.08 259
40.53 3:10 3:.09 2:59 3:07 3:04 316 310
40.20 3:04 3:15 3:00 3:01 3:04 3:06 3:38
39.83 3:09 309 2:59 309 3:.05 307 354
39.85 3:11 3:08 3:02 3:08 3:04 349
39.83 3:11 3:08 3:00 3:08 3:04 3:51
38.90 311 3:09 3:00 3:08 3:04 4:36
38.79 3:10 3:09 3:02 3:10 3:04 4:41
38.77 3:11 3:09 3:00 3:08 2:59 4:42
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WTNC Glenlyon-730
June 18, 2019

sty brandlon. M Primes
Prime Bib Name Team Laps to go For Points
1 38 KINNEY, Nigel Langlois Brown Racing 0 Pack 1

2 354 SOSNOWSKI, Emil-Peter United Velo 0 Pack 1
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